Flats, Hard

Flats, Easy

Square Bar

Angle, Leg-out

Angle, Leg-in

Tee, Leg-out

Tee, Leg-in

C. Leg-out

C, Leg-in

Round Bar

1 pipe. Sch. 40

1 Round Tube

2 Square Tube

2 Rect. Tube

| Beam Easy Way

SectionModulusin®
Rolling Speed
Installed Power HP

Roll Diameters

Approx. Weight Ibs.

Mo Odd0 dhmUTUrF L

3x% @30

ax1 @26

1-5. @22

IxTe @42

2-Y2 X816 @42

3x%e @34

3x9M6 @36

ax2 @28

4x2 @36

2 @22

2-Y2 @32

3-¥2 x 14Ga

2-% ¥ 10Ga

Jx1-%x100Ga

59 x10

1.10

20

6.5

9.63

3,430



